
ActiveCloud Site Daily Advanced for Dziner Essentials : Last 24 hours : 

From 01-04-2025  18:00:00 To 03-04-2025  11:06:00

Date Printed:03-04-2025 11:17:51AM

Client:Dziner Essentials Trading

SCANNED TAGS PATROL PERFORMANCE
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Alarms summary for last 24 hours

Type of alarm No alarms to display



Patrols summary

End timeStart timePatrol ID Tags validated Percent validated Category

 21036051 19:00:00 20:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21036325 20:00:00 21:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21036356 21:00:00 22:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21036192 22:00:00 23:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21036144 23:00:00  0:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21035963  0:00:00  1:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21036367  1:00:00  2:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21036112  2:00:00  3:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21036323  3:00:00  4:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21036109  4:00:00  5:00:00  9  82% Acceptable patrol

 21035964  5:00:00  6:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21042574 19:00:00 20:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21042217 20:00:00 21:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21042294 21:00:00 22:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21042476 22:00:00 23:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21042340 23:00:00  0:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21042316  0:00:00  1:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21042283  1:00:00  2:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21042612  2:00:00  3:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21042448  3:00:00  4:00:00  10  91% Acceptable patrol

 21042342  4:00:00  5:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

 21042426  5:00:00  6:00:00  0  0% Failed patrol

Patrol Detail

Patrol ID: 21036051 scheduled 2025-04-01  19:00:00 to 2025-04-01  20:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 19:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 19:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed19:00 - 20:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials
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Patrol ID: 21036051 scheduled 2025-04-01  19:00:00 to 2025-04-01  20:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 19:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 19:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed19:00 - 20:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed19:00 - 20:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21036325 scheduled 2025-04-01  20:00:00 to 2025-04-01  21:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 20:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 20:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed20:00 - 21:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21036356 scheduled 2025-04-01  21:00:00 to 2025-04-01  22:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 21:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 21:10:00 

Page 3 of 15



Patrol ID: 21036356 scheduled 2025-04-01  21:00:00 to 2025-04-01  22:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 21:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 21:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed21:00 - 22:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed21:00 - 22:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21036192 scheduled 2025-04-01  22:00:00 to 2025-04-01  23:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

22:08:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 22:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 22:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed22:00 - 23:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:08:0022:00 - 23:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:09:0022:00 - 23:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:10:0022:00 - 23:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:10:0022:00 - 23:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:12:0022:00 - 23:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:12:0022:00 - 23:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:13:0022:00 - 23:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:13:0022:00 - 23:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:14:0022:00 - 23:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned22:15:0022:00 - 23:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  15Patrol Duration: Min
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Patrol ID: 21036144 scheduled 2025-04-01  23:00:00 to 2025-04-02  00:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 23:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 23:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed23:00 - 00:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed23:00 - 00:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21035963 scheduled 2025-04-02  00:00:00 to 2025-04-02  01:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 00:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 00:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed00:00 - 01:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials
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Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21036367 scheduled 2025-04-02  01:00:00 to 2025-04-02  02:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

01:08:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 01:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 01:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed01:00 - 02:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:08:0001:00 - 02:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:09:0001:00 - 02:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:09:0001:00 - 02:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:10:0001:00 - 02:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:11:0001:00 - 02:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:11:0001:00 - 02:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:12:0001:00 - 02:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:13:0001:00 - 02:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:15:0001:00 - 02:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:15:0001:00 - 02:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  15Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21036112 scheduled 2025-04-02  02:00:00 to 2025-04-02  03:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

02:01:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 02:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 02:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed02:00 - 03:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:01:0002:00 - 03:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:02:0002:00 - 03:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:03:0002:00 - 03:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:04:0002:00 - 03:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:04:0002:00 - 03:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:05:0002:00 - 03:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:05:0002:00 - 03:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:06:0002:00 - 03:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned02:07:0002:00 - 03:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials
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Patrol ID: 21036112 scheduled 2025-04-02  02:00:00 to 2025-04-02  03:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

02:01:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 02:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 02:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned02:08:0002:00 - 03:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  8Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21036323 scheduled 2025-04-02  03:00:00 to 2025-04-02  04:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 03:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 03:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed03:00 - 04:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed03:00 - 04:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21036109 scheduled 2025-04-02  04:00:00 to 2025-04-02  05:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

04:50:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 04:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 04:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed04:00 - 05:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials
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Patrol ID: 21036109 scheduled 2025-04-02  04:00:00 to 2025-04-02  05:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

04:50:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 04:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 04:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Scanned04:50:0004:00 - 05:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned04:51:0004:00 - 05:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned04:52:0004:00 - 05:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned04:52:0004:00 - 05:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Scanned04:53:0004:00 - 05:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Scanned04:56:0004:00 - 05:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned04:57:0004:00 - 05:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned04:57:0004:00 - 05:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned04:58:0004:00 - 05:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  58Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21035964 scheduled 2025-04-02  05:00:00 to 2025-04-02  06:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

05:01:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 05:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 05:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed05:00 - 06:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:01:0005:00 - 06:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:02:0005:00 - 06:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:03:0005:00 - 06:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:03:0005:00 - 06:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:04:0005:00 - 06:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:08:0005:00 - 06:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:09:0005:00 - 06:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:09:0005:00 - 06:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:10:0005:00 - 06:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Scanned05:10:0005:00 - 06:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  10Patrol Duration: Min
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Patrol ID: 21042574 scheduled 2025-04-02  19:00:00 to 2025-04-02  20:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

19:10:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 19:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 19:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed19:00 - 20:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:10:0019:00 - 20:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:10:0019:00 - 20:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:12:0019:00 - 20:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:12:0019:00 - 20:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:13:0019:00 - 20:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:14:0019:00 - 20:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:14:0019:00 - 20:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:15:0019:00 - 20:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:15:0019:00 - 20:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned19:16:0019:00 - 20:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  16Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21042217 scheduled 2025-04-02  20:00:00 to 2025-04-02  21:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 20:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 20:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed20:00 - 21:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed20:00 - 21:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min
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Patrol ID: 21042294 scheduled 2025-04-02  21:00:00 to 2025-04-02  22:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

21:12:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 21:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 21:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed21:00 - 22:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:12:0021:00 - 22:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:13:0021:00 - 22:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:13:0021:00 - 22:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:14:0021:00 - 22:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:15:0021:00 - 22:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:15:0021:00 - 22:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:16:0021:00 - 22:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:17:0021:00 - 22:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:18:0021:00 - 22:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Scanned21:19:0021:00 - 22:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  19Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21042476 scheduled 2025-04-02  22:00:00 to 2025-04-02  23:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 22:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 22:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed22:00 - 23:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed22:00 - 23:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials
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Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21042340 scheduled 2025-04-02  23:00:00 to 2025-04-03  00:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

23:11:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 23:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 23:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed23:00 - 00:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:11:0023:00 - 00:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:12:0023:00 - 00:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:12:0023:00 - 00:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:13:0023:00 - 00:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:13:0023:00 - 00:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:14:0023:00 - 00:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:15:0023:00 - 00:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:16:0023:00 - 00:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:17:0023:00 - 00:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Scanned23:17:0023:00 - 00:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  17Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21042316 scheduled 2025-04-03  00:00:00 to 2025-04-03  01:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 00:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 00:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed00:00 - 01:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed00:00 - 01:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials
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Patrol ID: 21042316 scheduled 2025-04-03  00:00:00 to 2025-04-03  01:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 00:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 00:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed00:00 - 01:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21042283 scheduled 2025-04-03  01:00:00 to 2025-04-03  02:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

01:44:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 01:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 01:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed01:00 - 02:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:44:0001:00 - 02:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:45:0001:00 - 02:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:45:0001:00 - 02:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:46:0001:00 - 02:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:47:0001:00 - 02:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:47:0001:00 - 02:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:47:0001:00 - 02:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:48:0001:00 - 02:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:49:0001:00 - 02:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Scanned01:49:0001:00 - 02:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  49Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21042612 scheduled 2025-04-03  02:00:00 to 2025-04-03  03:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 02:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 02:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed02:00 - 03:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials
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Patrol ID: 21042612 scheduled 2025-04-03  02:00:00 to 2025-04-03  03:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 02:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 02:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed02:00 - 03:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed02:00 - 03:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21042448 scheduled 2025-04-03  03:00:00 to 2025-04-03  04:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

03:25:00

None

 

Patrol Reminder 1 03:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 03:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed03:00 - 04:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:25:0003:00 - 04:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:26:0003:00 - 04:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:26:0003:00 - 04:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:27:0003:00 - 04:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:27:0003:00 - 04:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:28:0003:00 - 04:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:29:0003:00 - 04:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:30:0003:00 - 04:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:31:0003:00 - 04:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Scanned03:31:0003:00 - 04:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Status: Acceptable patrol  31Patrol Duration: Min
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Patrol ID: 21042342 scheduled 2025-04-03  04:00:00 to 2025-04-03  05:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 04:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 04:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed04:00 - 05:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed04:00 - 05:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min

Patrol ID: 21042426 scheduled 2025-04-03  05:00:00 to 2025-04-03  06:00:00,  Planned 

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start: None

None

Patrol Reminder 1 05:02:00 

Patrol Reminder 2 05:10:00 

Tag name StatusReaderScannedPlanned

Tags on this patrol

Missed05:00 - 06:0024592 - Adam New Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0025174 - Beckers Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0025490 - Blindz by Dziner Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0028458 - Tower Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0027170 - Active Blue Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0027262 - Iqbals Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0024694 - Adams front room Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0026810 - Haby & Lace 1 Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0024641 - Dziner store room Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0026683 - Haby & Lace 2 Dziner Essentials

Missed05:00 - 06:0026950 - Dziner Dziner Essentials

Status: Failed patrol  0Patrol Duration: Min
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Route Comments

Date Controller Event CommentsAsset

No Comments
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